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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CSC Great Oaks - CA * 112.275 28.300 28.575 27.675 27.725
31 1 2

4054 Vivian Tran 9.800 9.200
4049 Mira Pinto 9.500
4044 Taylor Hunter 9.000
4042 Marisa Dumas-Mayol 9.550 9.3009.325
4050 Lauren Pitigoi-Aron 9.525 9.300
4047 Chelsea Lee 9.500 9.225
4043 Serenity Enriquez 9.050

2 West Valley - CA * 111.500 27.275 28.200 27.750 28.275
15 2 1

4145 Jaydin Barlow-Levin 9.150
4147 Beatrice Butcher 9.100 9.250 9.300
4154 Amit Katzir 9.025 9.375
4156 Yiyi Qin 9.575 9.3759.425
4152 Gabriella Gianella 9.175
4144 Saya Alvares 9.6009.150

3 American - CA * 110.200 27.500 27.900 26.900 27.900
23 4 4

4005 Ellie Lerner 9.225 9.200 9.400
4001 Jackie Bhaskar 9.150
4003 Luisa Chen 9.125 9.100 8.775
4002 Elise Brooks 9.600 9.2009.150
4006 Cassidy Nguyen 8.975
4007 Oona Romano 9.300

4 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 110.025 27.475 28.025 27.200 27.325
44 3 3

4110 Bridgette Timpano 9.275 9.325
4107 Alexis Ivankov 9.250 9.150
4108 Erin McDermott 8.950 9.1259.175
4106 Isabel Goins-Riley 9.450
4105 Zoe Bernstein 9.250 9.150
4111 Chiara Torres 9.0508.875
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5 CSC Cambrianna-CA * 109.100 27.175 27.875 26.875 27.175
56 5 5

4038 Sophia Paulazzo 9.175 8.850
4039 Romy Schoenberg 9.100 9.275 8.875
4032 Eve Buckley 8.900
4036 Elodie McComber 9.350 9.450
4035 Summer Lee 9.250 8.925
4041 Eleanor Vickery 9.000
4037 Mika Nash 8.950

6 CSC Race - CA * 108.175 27.900 27.850 25.525 26.900
62 6 6

4075 Emily Zamora 9.525 8.8508.525
4068 Kendall Byers 9.300 9.0008.250
4074 Sydney Teves 9.075 9.300 9.0508.750
4070 Tegan Haselden 9.475
4073 Elizaveta Pikaleva 9.075
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